)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 20, 2024, 06:06:30 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H*4094 Concurrent Resolution, By J.E. Lockemy, J.M. Baxley, D.M. Beasley, B.H. Harwell, Neilson and J.I. Rogers

A Concurrent Resolution to request the Department of Highways and Public Transportation to name a portion of South
Carolina Highway 9 Bypass in Dillon County in memory of George Tillman Radford, a trooper with the South Carolina Highway
Patrol who was tragically killed on October 30, 1988.

05/23/89
05/23/89
01/24/90
01/25/90
01/25/90
01/25/90
01/25/90
03/14/90
03/20/90
03/20/90

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced HJ-42

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-42
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-12
Adopted HJ-49

Sent to the Senate HJ-49

Introduced SJ-12

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-13

Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-4

Adopted SJ-21

Returned to House with concurrence SJ-22

Page 1 of 1



