## South Carolina<sup>®</sup> Legislature

May 20, 2024, 06:06:30 am

## Session 108 - (1989-1990)

## H\*4094 Concurrent Resolution, By J.E. Lockemy, J.M. Baxley, D.M. Beasley, B.H. Harwell, Neilson and J.I. Rogers

A Concurrent Resolution to request the Department of Highways and Public Transportation to name a portion of South Carolina Highway 9 Bypass in Dillon County in memory of George Tillman Radford, a trooper with the South Carolina Highway Patrol who was tragically killed on October 30, 1988.

05/23/89	House	Introduced HJ-42
05/23/89	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-42
01/24/90	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-12
01/25/90	House	Adopted HJ-49
01/25/90	House	Sent to the Senate HJ-49
01/25/90	Senate	Introduced SJ-12
01/25/90	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-13
03/14/90	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-4
03/20/90	Senate	Adopted SJ-21
03/20/90	Senate	Returned to House with concurrence SJ-22